
Name Organization Registration Type Email
Andrew Conklin Adesta LLC MEMBER-Attendee andrew.conklin@adestagroup.com
Chris Chaffee AECOM Sponsor chris.chaffee@aecom.com
John R. Egger AECOM Panelists/Moderators
Sushma Srinivas AECOM Comp sushma.srinivas@aecom.com
Derek Young AECOM Comp derekb.young@aecom.com
Tammy DesRosiers Axis Communications NONMEMBER-Exhibitor tammy.desrosiers@axis.com
Steve Jussaume Axis Communications NONMEMBER-Exhibitor axisevents@axis.com
Kien Ho BETA Group, Inc. MEMBER-Attendee kho@beta-inc.com
Chad Brooks BPW Electrical Division PUBLIC SEC-Attendee
Jeff Lapointe BPW Electrical Division PUBLIC SEC-Attendee
Jack Breitbeil Carbyne NONMEMBER-Exhibitor
Shaun Morse Carbyne NONMEMBER-Exhibitor shaun@carbyne911.com
Mark Franz CATT LAB Comp
Ignacio Tous CATT Lab Panelists/Moderators itous@umd.edu
Greg Jordan CATT Lab NONMEMBER-Exhibitor gjordan1@umd.edu
Michael Pack CATT Lab NONMEMBER-Exhibitor
Sai Kumar Sarepalli Chittenden County Regional Planning Commission PUBLIC SEC-Attendee ssarepalli@ccrpcvt.org
Chuck Fisher CITEL Surge Protection Devices MEMBER-Exhibitor cfisher@citel.us
Dick Huggins CITEL Surge Protection Devices MEMBER-Exhibitor dhuggins@citel.us
Kristen Clarke City of Manchester PUBLIC SEC-Attendee kclarke@manchesternh.gov
Tim Kinnon Coastal Traffic Co. Inc. NONMEMBER-Exhibitor Tim@ctcoinc.com
Kyle Miller Coastal Traffic Co. Inc. NONMEMBER-Exhibitor kyle@ctcoinc.com
Gerard Amato CohuHD Costar MEMBER-Exhibitor gamato@cohuhd.com
Dallas Bridges Daktronics, Inc. MEMBER-Exhibitor houconventions@daktronics.com
Amber Greiner Daktronics, Inc. MEMBER-Exhibitor cbuevents@daktronics.com
Kevin Palmeter Daktronics, Inc. MEMBER-Exhibitor
Brian Bagan Econolite Control Products, Inc. Patron Sponsor
Robert  McGoodwin Econolite Control Products, Inc. Partner Sponsor rmcgoodwin@econolite.com
Farhad Pooran Econolite Control Products, Inc. Patron Sponsor
Tim Romashko Econolite Control Products, Inc. Patron Sponsor
Steven Brunner Gannett Fleming, Inc Sponsor sbrunner@gfnet.com
Kevin Hunt Gannett Fleming, Inc MEMBER-Attendee khunt@gfnet.com
Linda Clinton Highway Tech Signal Equipment, Inc. MEMBER-Exhibitor linda@highwaytech.com
Tim Gilbert Highway Tech Signal Equipment, Inc. MEMBER-Exhibitor tim@highwaytech.com
Josh Schmitt Highway Tech Signal Equipment, Inc. MEMBER-Exhibitor josh@highwaytech.com
Geoff Gwizdz Hill + Smith, Inc. NONMEMBER-Exhibitor GGwizdz@workareaprotection.com



Todd Hartnett
Hill + Smith, Inc. NONMEMBER-Exhibitor

Ariel Greenlaw HNTB Corporation MEMBER-Exhibitor agreenlaw@hntb.com
Robert James HNTB Corporation Panelists/Moderators rjames@hntb.com
David Smith HNTB Corporation MEMBER-Exhibitor dsmith@hntb.com
Jessica Lizza Howard Stein Hudson Sponsor jlizza@hshassoc.com
David Matton Howard Stein Hudson Comp dmatton@hshassoc.com
James Sorensen IBI Group MEMBER-Attendee jsorensen@ibigroup.com
John Farrell Information Logistics, Inc. NONMEMBER-Attendee johnf@ilogcorp.com
Mary Farrell Information Logistics, Inc. NONMEMBER-Attendee mfarrell@ilogcorp.com
Amy Lopez INRIX NONMEMBER-Attendee amy.lopez@inrix.com
Catherine Burns Jacobs NONMEMBER-Exhibitor Catherine.Burns@jacobs.com
Jared Durante Jacobs NONMEMBER-Attendee jared.durante@jacobs.com
Richard Foote Jacobs Engineering NONMEMBER-Exhibitor richard.foote@jacobs.com
Daniel Herstine Jacobs Engineering NONMEMBER-Exhibitor
Michelle Boucher Kanaan Consulting US, Inc. NONMEMBER-Attendee mboucher@kcus.org
David Hernandez Kapsch TrafficCom North America Partner Sponsor dhernandez@transdyn.com
Chelsie McKittrick Kapsch TrafficCom North America Partner Sponsor chelsie.mckittrick@kapsch.net
David Meier Kapsch TrafficCom North America Partner Sponsor
Eugene Hunt LED Energy NONMEMBER-Exhibitor genenovatechllc@comcast.net
Martin Manners LED Energy NONMEMBER-Exhibitor
William Melendez Louis Berger NONMEMBER-Attendee wmelendez@louisberger.com
Jimmy Fountaine M.H. Corbin, LLC NONMEMBER-Exhibitor jfountaine@mhcorbin.com
Erik Francis M.H. Corbin, LLC NONMEMBER-Exhibitor
Katie McGaughy M.H. Corbin, LLC NONMEMBER-Exhibitor info@mhcorbin.com
Marco Pereira MA DOT Panelists/Moderators
Ron Cote Maine DOT PUBLIC SEC-Attendee
Colby Fortier-Brown MaineDOT PUBLIC SEC-Attendee colby.fortier-brown@maine.gov
Monica G. Tibbits-Nutt MBTA Fiscal Management Control Board Panelists/Moderators
Steve Hunnewell ME DOT Panelists/Moderators Steven.Hunnewell@maine.gov
Rick Tiene Mission Secure, Inc. Panelists/Moderators
Michael Costa MobilityTech, LLC MEMBER-Attendee mobilitytechcorp@gmail.com
Wander Boesjes Moonshadow Mobile NONMEMBER-Exhibitor wander@moonshadowmobile.com
Mark Kirouac New Hamsphire Department of Transportation PUBLIC SEC-Attendee mark.kirouac@dot.nh.gov
Fred Butler NH DOT PUBLIC SEC-Attendee
Dave Chase NH DOT PUBLIC SEC-Attendee
Peter Crouch NH DOT PUBLIC SEC-Attendee



Susan Klasen NH DOT PUBLIC SEC-Attendee Susan.Klasen@dot.nh.gov
Steve Lemire NH DOT PUBLIC SEC-Attendee
Mike O’Donnell NH DOT Panelists/Moderators
Victoria Sheehan NH DOT Panelists/Moderators
Luke Siik NH DOT PUBLIC SEC-Attendee
Will Stanfield NH DOT PUBLIC SEC-Attendee
Camden White NH DOT PUBLIC SEC-Attendee
Charles Blackman NHDOT TSMO PUBLIC SEC-Attendee charles.blackman@dot.nh.gov
Nicholas King NHDOT TSMO PUBLIC SEC-Attendee nicholas.king@dot.nh.gov
Kody McCarthy NHDOT TSMO PUBLIC SEC-Attendee kody.mccarthy@dot.nh.gov
Gary Maccarone Ocean State Signal Co. NONMEMBER-Exhibitor
Wayne Owens Ocean State Signal Co. NONMEMBER-Exhibitor
J M Trotta Ocean State Signal Co. Sponsor jmtrotta@oceanstatesignal.com
Roger Fugère Orange Traffic MEMBER-Exhibitor roger.fugere@orangetraffic.com
Catherine Fugère Orange Traffic MEMBER-Exhibitor catherine.fugere@orangetraffic.com
Daniel Lesage Orange Traffic MEMBER-Exhibitor
Dick March Phoenix Contact Inc STUDENT-Attendee dmarch@phoenixcontact.com
Peter Cusolito Ranger Security & Emergency Preparedness MEMBER-Attendee pcusolito@rangersep.com
Russell Holt Rhode Island DOT PUBLIC SEC-Attendee russell.holt@dot.ri.gov
Carol Schweiger Schweiger Consulting LLC Comp carol@tech4transit.com
Kevin Francis SecureWatch24 NONMEMBER-Exhibitor kfrancis@securewatch24.com
Carla Suarez SES America, Inc. Social Hour Sponsor csuarez@sesamerica.com
Brandon Tessier SES America, Inc. Social Hour Sponsor btessier@sesamerica.com
Phil Perut SES America, Inc. Social Hour Sponsor
Joseph Conroy Smart Transportation Systems MEMBER-Attendee jeconroy@smarttransportationsystems.com
Jeremy Huffman Southern Manufacturing Partner Sponsor jhuffman@southernmfg.com
Robert Heller southwest research institute MEMBER-Attendee robert.heller@swri.org
Jose Perez Southwest Research Institute MEMBER-Attendee jose.perez@swri.org
Paul Ruggeri Streetlight Data Panelists/Moderators
Zack FaRahmand SUNRISE SYSTEMS ELECTRONICS NONMEMBER-Attendee zfarahmand@sunirsesystems.com
Nathan Brackett Tetra Tech NONMEMBER-Attendee nathan.brackett@tetratech.com
James Sproul The Sproul Company STUDENT-Attendee jsproul@sproulco.com
Jeff Bruni Tilson Technology Management NONMEMBER-Attendee jbruni@tilsontech.com
Blakely Miner Tilson Technology Management NONMEMBER-Attendee bminer@tilsontech.com
Derek Kirchner Traffic and Parking Control (TAPCO) MEMBER-Exhibitor
Michael Long Traffic and Parking Control (TAPCO) MEMBER-Exhibitor
Steve Paulus Traffic and Parking Control (TAPCO) MEMBER-Exhibitor steve.paulus@tapconet.com



John Colangelo Traffic Options, LLC Comp trafficoptions@gmail.com
Sudhir Murthy TrafInfo Communications, Inc. MEMBER-Attendee sudhir.murthy@trafinfo.com
Deanna Peabody TrafInfo Communications, Inc. Panelists/Moderators deanna.peabody@trafinfo.com
Bob Glantzberg Transcom Panelists/Moderators
Alyssa Ryan University of Massachusetts Amherst STUDENT-Attendee alyssaryan@umass.edu
Tienan Li University of Massachusetts Lowell Panelists/Moderators
Yuanchang Xie University of Massachusetts Lowell Panelists/Moderators
Erin Bell University of New Hampshire MEMBER-Attendee erin.bell@unh.edu
Sebastian Young University of New Hampshire Panelists/Moderators
Whitney Craven Vaisala NONMEMBER-Exhibitor whitney.craven@vaisala.com
Leon Shneider Vaisala NONMEMBER-Exhibitor
Jason Weinberger Vaisala NONMEMBER-Exhibitor
Richard Tatkow Ver-Mac MEMBER-Exhibitor richard.tatkow@ver-mac.com
Ross MacDonald Vermont Agency of Transportation Panelists/Moderators
Robert White Vermont Agency of Transportation Panelists/Moderators
Srilatha Chiluka VHB MEMBER-Attendee schiluka@vhb.com
Evan Drew VHB MEMBER-Attendee edrew@vhb.com
Ronald Hartman VHB Social Hour Sponsor rhartman@vhb.com
Cheryl Lowrance VHB Panelists/Moderators clowrance@VHB.com
Matthew Picanso VHB MEMBER-Attendee mpicanso@vhb.com
Daniel Schandel VHB MEMBER-Attendee dschandel@vhb.com
Mark Suennen VHB Comp msuennen@vhb.com
Ryan Varone VHB MEMBER-Attendee rvarone@vhb.com
Eric Newman Wavetronix MEMBER-Exhibitor eric.newman@wavetronix.com
Rob York Wavetronix MEMBER-Exhibitor rob.york@wavetronix.com
Elizabeth Davis WSP Sponsor Elizabeth.Davis@wsp.com 
Phil Fusco WSP Sponsor Phil.Fusco@wsp.com
Vahid Karimi WSP NONMEMBER-Attendee karimiv@pbworld.com
Jeffrey Randall WSP USA MEMBER-Attendee jeffrey.randall@wsp.com
Brian Reed WSP, USA STUDENT-Attendee brian.reed@wsp.com
John Cyr PUBLIC SEC-Attendee john.cyr@bangormaine.gov
Kris Milster NONMEMBER-Attendee kris.milster@traffictechservices.com


	Sheet2

